Bezirk Leipzig | Winter 2023/2024
TC Rosenthal (320)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 30.10.2023

Anlage
WaldstraRe 177 , 04105 Leipzig

Sportwart/in

Herrschelmann, Robert
T 0341/26410163 Herrschelmann@t-online.de
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Herren 50 | Bezirksliga Senioren
MF: Michael Frank; G 0341 5648238

m 0157 37644484; frank.leipzig@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

B6hm, Thomas

(SG mit SV Leipzig 1910)
Bender, Jirgen

(SG mit SV Leipzig 1910)
Frank, Michael
Schiedsrichter

Toma-Grubel, Florentin (ROU /D)

Boglian, Joan (ROU)
Lehmann, Dominique
Gergs, Ralf

Sommer, Michael

Roth, Andre

Berthold, Mike

Jahr, Frank

(SG mit SV Leipzig 1910)
Scholz, Uwe

Baumann, Gunter
Reischel, Torsten

(SG mit SV Leipzig 1910)
Hauser, Alfred

Flieger, Frank
Schiedsrichter
Teichmann, Frank
Schmidt, Sven

Dr. Herrschelmann, Fritz
Prof. Huse, Klaus
Schnieber, Urban

Kreis, Sven

Kriger, Gerd

Ussat, Uwe

Hahnel, Jirgen

ID-Nr.
16502014

16801997

16301619

17101332
17356337
17450025
16901881
17300745
17401486
16401619
16802019

16302293
16803044
16802047

16002236
15703268

16302302
16851697
17001603
15103214
16402323
16302259
14850266
16354207
14602543

LK
LK9,8

LK10,8

LK10,0

LK11,1
LK11,9
LK11,5
LK12,2
LK13,9
LK15,9
LK15,3
LK16,2

LK16,7
LK17,0
LK19,0

LK19,5
LK20,8

LK20,8
LK21,5
LK22,8
LK23,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

26 Brendecke, Christoph
27 Giebitz, Jorg

28 Burkhardt, Frank

29 Kubus, Bernhard

30 Schneider, Wolfgang
31 Seume, Thomas

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
15151895 LK24,5
14103057 LK24,5
14003072 LK24,5
14951859 LK24,5
14003126 LK24,5
14003128 LK24,5
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